
€ 3,565 0 pts € 11,900 13 pts € 0 25 pts

Barcelona Open Banc Sabadell
Barcelona, Spain

14 April — 20 April 2025 | EURO 2 889 200 | Clay

Qualifying Singles
   

 1 1 BONZI, Benjamin FRA

2 WC RINCON, Daniel ESP

3 CORIA, Federico ARG

4 10 DJERE, Laslo SRB

5 Alt BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz GEO

6 GALAN, Daniel Elahi COL

7 WC BORG, Leo SWE

8 7 FEARNLEY, Jacob GBR

9 3 DZUMHUR, Damir BIH

10 WC ALCALA GURRI, Max ESP

11 NORRIE, Cameron GBR

12 12 GASTON, Hugo FRA

13 4 BELLUCCI, Mattia ITA

14 CORIC, Borna CRO

15 Alt QUINN, Ethan USA

16 9 MOUTET, Corentin FRA

17 Alt HARRIS, Lloyd RSA

18 DE JONG, Jesper NED

19 KOVALIK, Jozef SVK

20 8 RINDERKNECH, Arthur FRA

21 6 MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad SRB

22 DELLIEN, Hugo BOL

23 WC LANDALUCE, Martin ESP

24 11 DIALLO, Gabriel CAN

Qualifying Round 1 Qualifying Round 2 Qualifier

Last Direct Acceptance
Jozef Kovalik - 127
ATP Supervisor
Carlos Sanches
Nacho Forcadell
Released
04/20/2025 18:03:50

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Bonzi, Benjamin 62
2 Ugo Carabelli, Camilo 63
3 Dzumhur, Damir 64
4 Bellucci, Mattia 66
5 Navone, Mariano 70
6 Medjedovic, Hamad 72
7 Fearnley, Jacob 73
8 Rinderknech, Arthur 74

 Player Rank
9 Moutet, Corentin 75

10 Djere, Laslo 78
11 Diallo, Gabriel 79
12 Gaston, Hugo 80

Alternates
N. Basilashvili (Alt)
E. Quinn (Alt)
L. Harris (Alt)

Withdrawals
M. Navone (Moved to MD)
C. Ugo Carabelli (Gastro)
Retirements/W.O.
F. Coria (Right elbow)

D. Rincon

62 64 L. Djere

63 75L. Djere 10

75 RET

D. Galan

63 63 D. Galan

75 64J. Fearnley 7

75 761

D. Dzumhur 3

764 60 C. Norrie

765 766C. Norrie

62 63

B. Coric

62 64 E. Quinn

26 64 63E. Quinn

26 63 75

J. de Jong

63 760 J. de Jong

63 75A. Rinderknech 8

762 26 63

H. Medjedovic 6

761 46 63 H. Medjedovic

64 64G. Diallo 11

62 64


